
CALENDAR 2021-2022

FIRST TERM

Y12/13 meeting & Y7 Induction Wednesday 1st September 2021

New Staff Induction Thursday 2nd September 2021

Whole staff meetings Friday 3rd September 2021

Beginning of term (school starts for students) Monday 6th September 2021

Years 7 to 13 Progress Reports Friday 22nd October 2021

Mid-Term holiday week (school closed) Mon 25th Oct to Fri 29th Oct 2021

Italian Public holiday (school closed) Monday 1st November 2021

Year 7 Parents’ evening Tuesday 2nd November 2021

Primary Parents’ evenings Years 1 to 6 Mon. 8th to Fri. 12th November

Year 8 Parents’ evening Tuesday 9th November 2021

Year 9 Parents’ evening Tuesday 16th November 2021

Italian Public holiday (school closed) Wednesday 8th December 2021

Year 12 Parents’ evening Tuesday 7th December 2021

Year 13 Parents’ evening Tuesday 14th December 2021

Years 7 to 11 Progress Reports Wednesday 22nd December 2021

End of term  (school ends at 13:30) Wednesday 22nd December 2021

SECOND TERM

Beginning of term Monday 10th January 2022

Year 11 Mock exams begin Monday 17th January 2022

Primary Progress reports Y1-6 Thursday 17th February 2022

Year 11 Subject Reports Thursday 17th February 2022

INSET teachers’ training day, school closed Friday 18th February 2022

Mid-Term holiday week (school closed) Mon 21st to Fri 25th February 2022

Year 10 Parents’ evening Tuesday 15th March 2022



Year 11 Parents’ evening Tuesday 22nd March 2022

Primary Parents’ evenings Mon 28th March to Fri 1st April

Year 7-11 Progress Reports Wednesday 6th April 2022

Year 12&13 Subject Reports Wednesday 6th April 2022

End of  term (school ends at 15:30) Wednesday 6th April 2022

THIRD TERM

Beginning of Term Wednesday 20th April 2022

Year 10 mocks begin Monday 23rd May 2022

Italian Public holiday (school closed) Monday 25th April 2022

Italian Republic day: Public holiday (school closed) Thursday 2nd June 2022

Ponte (school closed) Friday 3rd June 2022

Primary Y1-6 End of Year Reports Monday 20th June 2022

Year 7-10 Subject reports Wednesday 22nd June 2022

End of term (school ends at 13:30) Wednesday 22nd June 2022


